Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: May 8, 2025

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

762095-20-0052 7/23/2020
762095-20-0052 7/23/2020
762095-20-0052 7/23/2020
762095-20-0052 7/23/2020

Greenville

Greenville

Greenville

Greenville

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

NH

NH

NH

NH

10 Rounds Sellier & Bellot
Ammunition CAL:9

50 Rounds Unknown
Ammunition CAL:9

143 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:**

7 Rounds CBC - Brazilian
Cartridge Company Ammunition
CAL:9

VALUE

$1.00

$5.00

$14.30

$0.70



	New Hampshire

